
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Agnico Eagle Whale Tail Pit updated managment plans
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Sep 22, 2020 at 1:57 PM
To: Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliqinuit.ca>, Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliqinuit.ca>, "Ashley Aupaluktuq-Burton (aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca)" <aburton@kivalliqinuit.ca>,
godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret (AADNC/AANDC)"
<margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Parties are to confirm by September 29, 2020 whether or not Agnico Eagle responses address parties concerns.

Regards,

Richard

On Fri, Jul 17, 2020 at 3:45 PM Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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